
QLD DRESSAGE SERIES CHAMPIONSHIPS

SATURDAY, 8 OCTOBER 2016

Indoor Arena
Judges: C: Mary Seefried

E: Jacki Reed

Time Bridle No Horse Rider

8:00 AM 4881 Welfadon - HC Danielle Keogh

8:08 AM 2630 Bellagio II Victoria Welch

8:16 AM 328 Broadway James Claire Wallace

8:24 AM 5381 Arnage Wasabi Jessica Shaw

8:32 AM 6078 Greengates Adrenalin Taylah Drews

8:40 AM 3602 Blanco Park Wildcard Felicity Shearer

8:48 AM 5443 Kalimna Renoir Sarah Honeywell

8:56 AM 2919 Dicavalli Royal Dancer Bailey Grofski

9:04 AM 4556 Revelwood Contiki Bi Deborah Oliver

9:12 AM 6082 Davrol Diva Kate Wilson

9:20 AM 5592 North Carlos Lancia Puddle

9:28 AM 6581 PB Fleur De Lys Victoria Welch

9:36 AM End of Class

Indoor Arena
Judges: C: Jacki Reed

E: Mary Seefried

Time Bridle No Horse Rider

10:00 AM 4881 Welfadon Danielle Keogh

10:09 AM 5470 Sharellen Gadabout Justine Dean

10:18 AM 328 Broadway James Claire Wallace

10:27 AM 5204 Fibritzio Elizabeth Welch

10:36 AM 5680 Vogue Amanda Finnimore

10:45 AM 4307 Diamond Z Blue Ferro Cj Rylance

10:54 AM 4930 True Superstar Lauren Price

11:03 AM 671 Jordan Julie Bland

11:12 AM 3224 For Fun 45 Danica Vansleve

11:21 AM 5383 Il Bamboccio Natalie Lewis-Grofski

11:30 AM 5710 Kalahari Victoria Welch

11:39 AM 105 World of Music Anastasia Quirk

11:48 AM 5381 Arnage Wasabi Jessica Shaw

11:57 AM 2093 Cleopatra Hope Belinda Russo

12:06 PM End of Class

Indoor Arena
Judges: C: Jacki Reed

E: Mary Seefried

Time Bridle No Horse Rider

12:10 PM 4931 True Sensation Paula Price

12:19 PM 4253 Lincoln Lord Astor Claire Wallace

12:28 PM End of Class

Element Property Developments Medium 4.2

Austack Produce Advanced 5.2

EA FEI Intermediate A

Qld Dressage Series Championships

8 and 9 October, 2016
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Version 2 Page 1 of 4



Indoor Arena
Judges: C: Irene Bakels-Noreen

E: Trisha Sellers

Time Bridle No Horse Rider

12:35 PM 4477 Aristede Shannan Goodwin

12:44 PM 54 Broadway Jezzabelle Jackie Hill

12:53 PM 4007 Riverview Cinderella Danielle Shearer

1:02 PM 4246 Furst Tyme Nicole Tough

1:11 PM End of Class

Indoor Arena
Judges: C: Mary Seefried

E: Jacki Reed

Time Bridle No Horse Rider

1:30 PM 4263 Sir Anton Zoe Langley

1:39 PM 18 Diamond Dreamer TLF Ricky MacMillan

1:48 PM 3864 Battlestar Galactica Lee Muir-Clarke

1:57 PM 4930 True Superstar Lauren Price

2:06 PM 4611 Hollingrove Surreal Debbie McGann

2:15 PM 5383 Il Bamboccio Natalie Grofski

2:24 PM 3808 Lincoln Alexis Ruth White

2:33 PM 5204 Fibritzio Elizabeth Welch

2:42 PM 4307 Diamond Z Blue Ferro Cj Rylance

2:51 PM 4646 Annee Isabella Wilkinson-McIntyre

3:00 PM 5247 Rakete Vicki Gowland

3:09 PM 5710 Kalahari Victoria Welch

3:18 PM End of Class

Indoor Arena
Judges: C: Irene Bakels-Noreen

E: Trisha Sellers

Time Bridle No Horse Rider

3:30 PM 6078 Greengates Adrenalin Taylah Drews

3:38 PM 3602 Blanco Park Wildcard Felicity Shearer

3:46 PM End of Class

Indoor Arena
Judges: C: Irene Bakels-Noreen

E: Trisha Sellers

Time Bridle No Horse Rider

3:50 PM 5381 Arnage Wasabi Jessica Shaw

3:59 PM 671 Jordan Julie Bland

4:08 PM 3224 For Fun 45 Danica Vansleve

4:17 PM 5204 Fibritzio Elizabeth Welch

4:26 PM End of Class

Medium Freestyle

 Arnage Warmbloods & The Saddlefitter 

EA FEI Intermediate II

Davrol Warmbloods 

EA FEI Prix St Georges

Advanced Freestyle

Qld Dressage Series Championships
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Indoor Arena
Judges: C: Irene Bakels-Noreen

E: Trisha Sellers

Time Bridle No Horse Rider

4:35 PM 4263 Sir Anton Zoe Langley

4:44 PM End of Class

Indoor Arena
Judges: C: Irene Bakels-Noreen

E: Trisha Sellers

Time Bridle No Horse Rider

4:50 PM 4477 Aristede Shannan Goodwin

4:59 PM End of Class

QLD DRESSAGE SERIES CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY, 9 OCTOBER 2016

Indoor Arena
Judges: C: Maria Schwennesen

E: Liz Coe

Time Bridle No Horse Rider

8:00 AM 6581 PB Fleur De Lys Victoria Welch

8:08 AM 328 Broadway James Claire Wallace

8:16 AM 4556 Revelwood Contiki Bi Deborah Oliver

8:24 AM 5381 Arnage Wasabi Jessica Shaw

8:32 AM 2919 Dicavalli Royal Dancer Bailey Grofski

8:40 AM 6082 Davrol Diva Kate Wilson

8:48 AM 5592 North Carlos Lancia Puddle

8:56 AM 5443 Kalimna Renoir Sarah Honeywell

9:04 AM 6078 Greengates Adrenalin Taylah Drews

9:12 AM 3602 Blanco Park Wildcard Felicity Shearer

9:20 AM 2630 Bellagio II Victoria Welch

9:28 AM End of Class

Indoor Arena
Judges: C: Liz Coe

E: Maria Schwennesen

Time Bridle No Horse Rider

9:50 AM 2093 Cleopatra Hope Belinda Russo

9:59 AM 5680 Vogue Amanda Finnimore

10:08 AM 671 Jordan Julie Bland

10:17 AM 5470 Sharellen Gadabout Justine Dean

10:26 AM 3224 For Fun 45 Danica Vansleve

10:35 AM 5204 Fibritzio Elizabeth Welch

10:44 AM 328 Broadway James Claire Wallace

10:53 AM 105 World of Music Anastasia Quirk

11:02 AM 5381 Arnage Wasabi Jessica Shaw

11:11 AM 4307 Diamond Z Blue Ferro Cj Rylance

11:20 AM 5710 Kalahari Victoria Welch

11:29 AM End of Class

Intermediate Freestyle

The Saddlefitter Grand Prix Freestyle

Element Property Developments Medium 4.3

Austack Produce Advanced 5.3

Qld Dressage Series Championships

8 and 9 October, 2016

Draw
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Indoor Arena
Judges: C: Irene Bakels-Noreen

E: Liz Coe

Time Bridle No Horse Rider

11:35 AM 5286 Janevelyn Tsunami Sarah Sherwood

11:44 AM End of Class

Indoor Arena

Judges: C: Maria Schwennesen

M: Liz Coe

E: Irene Bakels-Noreen

Time Bridle No Horse Rider

12:30 PM 5247 Rakete Vicki Gowland

12:39 PM 4611 Hollingrove Surreal Debbie McGann

12:48 PM 3808 Lincoln Alexis Ruth White

12:57 PM 3864 Battlestar Gallactica Lee Muir-Clarke

1:06 PM 4263 Sir Anton Zoe Langley

1:15 PM End of Class

Indoor Arena
Judges: C: Maria Schwennesen

E: Liz Coe

Time Bridle No Horse Rider

1:20 PM 4253 Lincoln Lord Astor Claire Wallace

1:29 PM 4931 True Sensation Paula Price

1:38 PM End of Class

Indoor Arena

Judges: C: Maria Schwennesen

M: Irene Bakels-Noreen

E: Liz Coe

Time Bridle No Horse Rider

1:45 PM 4007 Riverview Cinderella Danielle Shearer

1:54 PM 4246 Furst Tyme Nicole Tough

2:03 PM 4477 Aristede Shannan Goodwin

2:12 PM End of Class

Indoor Arena
Judges: C: Liz Coe

E: Irene Bakels-Noreen

Time Bridle No Horse Rider

2:20 PM 5286 Janevelyn Tsunami Sarah Sherwood

2:29 PM End of Class

Davrol Warmbloods 

EA FEI Intermediate 1

FEI Para Equestrian Grade IV Team Test

Arnage Warmbloods & The Saddlefitter

EA FEI Grand Prix

FEI Para Equestrian Grade IV Individual 

Championship Test

EA FEI Intermediate B

Qld Dressage Series Championships

8 and 9 October, 2016

Draw
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